VISION SMART PARABOLIC (VRB) VRB SERIES 1'x4'
Page 1 of 2 1'x4' SURFACE BOX FLUORESCENT, 3" DEEP PARABOLIC LOUVER
IES RP1 FOR NORMAL VDT USE, 1 OR 2 LAMP T8, T12
LOUVER CONFIGURATIONS DIMENSIONS
.
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

LABELS: I.B.E.W./UL and C-UL listed.
PHOTOMETRY MODEL NO. VRB1S8LS132120SO
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: VRB1S8LS132120SOGLR
VR
VR
3" Deep
Pre-
anodized
Aluminum
Louver
B
BODY STYLE:
Surface Box
1
FIXTURE
WIDTH:
S
CEILING
TYPE:
S=Surface
NUMBER OF
CELLS:
8= 1 row of
8 cells
12= 1 row of
12 cells
16= 2 rows of
8 cells
24= 2 rows of
12 cells
L
LOUVER FINISH:
L= Low-iridescence
Semi-specular
P= Low-iridescence
Specular
S
WHITE
REFLECTOR
LAMP
QUANTITY:
1 lamp
2 lamp
LAMP/
FIXTURE
LENGTH:
32=T8
34=T12
(Nominal 48")
VOLTAGE:
120 or 277
BALLAST TYPE:
1 or 2 Lamp Mag. T12 LE
<20THD <10THD
1 or 2 Lamp Elec. T8 SO* HI*
LOL Dimming T8 PS –
*Instant Start Standard
Other dimming options, consult factory.
OPTIONS:
Add appropriate suffix to cat-
alog no., ie: (GLR)
coefficients of utilization — zonal cavity method
RF 20 20 20
RC 80 50 30
RW 70 50 30 50 30 10 50 30 10
1 73 71 69 67 65 64 64 63 62
2 68 64 60 60 57 55 58 56 54
3 63 57 52 54 50 47 52 49 47
4 58 51 46 48 44 41 47 43 41
5 53 46 40 44 39 36 42 39 36
6 49 41 36 40 35 32 38 34 31
7 46 37 32 36 31 28 35 31 28